
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  3  1   Southern California 290  289  280       859  +7 
3  1  2   Purdue 291  286  283       860  +8 
1  2  3   Vanderbilt 289  289  291       869  +17 

T6  4  4   South Carolina 296  285  293       874  +22 
T12  5  5   Stanford 301  284  290       875  +23 
T10  10  T6   Arizona 300  298  291       889  +37 

4  7  T6   Oregon 292  297  300       889  +37 
T12  15  T6   San Jose State  301  304  284       889  +37 

5  6  9   Baylor 295  291  304       890  +38 
T6  8  10   Georgia 296  299  296       891  +39 
17  T13  11   Pepperdine 303  299  290       892  +40 

T10  T13  T12   Texas A&M 300  302  295       897  +45 
T12  12  T12   LSU 301  300  296       897  +45 
16  9  T12   Kent State 302  294  301       897  +45 

T12  11  T15   Ohio State 301  299  299       899  +47 
T22  16  T15   UNLV  310  296  293       899  +47 

9  18  17   Denver 299  312  289       900  +48 
8  17  18   California 297  312  296       905  +53 

T22  T19  19   Florida State  310  304  295       909  +57 
T20  T19  20   Harvard  309  305  299       913  +61 
T18  21  21   Miami 307  315  305       927  +75 
T18  23  22   Northern Arizona  307  318  315       940  +88 
T20  22  23   North Dakota State 309  315  323       947  +95 
24  24  24   Long Island  322  324  315       961  +109 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 T1   Paula Reto  Purdue  71   69  66       206  -7   
1 T1   Annie Park  Southern California  67   71  68       206  -7   

T31 T3   Kyung Kim  Southern California  75   72  63       210  -3   
T6 T3   Kendall Martindale  Vanderbilt  71   71  68       210  -3   
2 T5   Cassy Isagawa  Oregon  69   70  72       211  -2   

T4 T5   Regan De Guzman  San Jose State  69   72  70       211  -2   
T8 7   Emilie Burger  Georgia  68   75  69       212  -1   
T4 8   Jennifer Ha  Kent State  73   68  73       214  +1   
T8 9   Jessica Negron  Florida State  72   71  72       215  +2   
T24 T10   Jenny Hahn  Vanderbilt  74   72  70       216  +3   
T24 T10   Margaux Vanmol  Purdue  74   72  70       216  +3   
T12 T10   Mariko Tumangan  Stanford  74   70  72       216  +3   
T24 T10   Dana Finkelstein  UNLV  75   71  70       216  +3   
T34 T14   Lindsay Gahm  LSU  78   70  69       217  +4   
T12 T14   Suzie Lee  South Carolina  73   71  73       217  +4   
T12 T14   Mariah Stackhouse  Stanford  75   69  73       217  +4   
T8 T14   Stephanie Kim  Northern Arizona  72   71  74       217  +4   
T6 T18   Janie Jackson  Arizona  71   71  76       218  +5   
T17 T18   Lauren Kim  Stanford  74   71  73       218  +5   
T17 T18   Meredith Swanson  South Carolina  75   70  73       218  +5   
T46 T18   Grace Na  Pepperdine  77   73  68       218  +5   
T8 T22   Caroline Inglis  Oregon  72   71  76       219  +6   
T17 T22   Luciane Lee *  UC Irvine  74   71  74       219  +6   
T24 T22   Kishi Sinha  Purdue  74   72  73       219  +6   
T31 T22   Demi Mak  UNLV  73   74  72       219  +6   
T31 T26   Amy Meier  Ohio State  73   74  73       220  +7   
T51 T26   Marissa Chow  Pepperdine  74   77  69       220  +7   
T17 T26   Katerina Ruzickova  Texas A&M  75   70  75       220  +7   
T24 T26   Amy Anderson  North Dakota State  70   76  74       220  +7   
T34 T30   Laura Wearn *  Furman  74   74  73       221  +8   
T24 T30   Lauren Stratton  Vanderbilt  73   73  75       221  +8   
T40 T30   Liv Cheng  Pepperdine  75   74  72       221  +8   
T51 T33   Jennifer Coleman *  Colorado  72   79  71       222  +9   
T34 T33   Laura Gonzalez  Purdue  72   76  74       222  +9   
T34 T33   Sarah Schmelzel  South Carolina  76   72  74       222  +9   
T17 T33   Lauren Taylor  Baylor  73   72  77       222  +9   
T12 T33   Irina Gabasa  Vanderbilt  71   73  78       222  +9   
T17 T33   Hayley Davis  Baylor  73   72  77       222  +9   
T68 T39   Patricia Garcia  Arizona  78   75  70       223  +10   
T17 T39   Erin Hawe  Kent State  75   70  78       223  +10   
T40 T39   Sammi Stevens *  New Mexico  73   76  74       223  +10   
T34 T39   Rachel Morris  Southern California  75   73  75       223  +10   
T46 T39   Justine Dreher  South Carolina  72   78  73       223  +10   
T34 T39   Aurora Kan  Purdue  75   73  75       223  +10   

T12 T39   Laura Lonardi  Baylor  71   73  79       223  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T51 T39   Chelsea Mocio  Texas A&M  75   76  72       223  +10   
T46 T39   Nicola Roessler  California  73   77  73       223  +10   
T46 T39   Kelly Drack  Denver  71   79  73       223  +10   
T59 T39   Laure Castelain  Florida State  78   74  71       223  +10   
T46 T50   Doris Chen  Southern California  75   75  74       224  +11   
T59 T50   Emma Carberry  Baylor  78   74  72       224  +11   
T24 T50   Sophia Popov  Southern California  73   73  78       224  +11   
T77 T50   Megan Osland  San Jose State  77   78  69       224  +11   
T59 T50   Brenna Nelsen  Harvard  73   79  72       224  +11   
T84 T55   Kendall Prince  Arizona  80   76  69       225  +12   
T40 T55   Madelene Sagstrom  LSU  70   79  76       225  +12   
T40 T55   Susana Benavides  Ohio State  76   73  76       225  +12   
T59 T55   Susy Grunden  Texas A&M  73   79  73       225  +12   
T40 T55   Bonnie Hu  Harvard  73   76  76       225  +12   
T51 T60   Manuela Carbajo Re  Georgia  75   76  75       226  +13   
T89 T60   Rachael Watton  Denver  80   77  69       226  +13   
T59 T60   Rachelle Reali  San Jose State  76   76  74       226  +13   
T68 T60   Tonje Daffinrud  Denver  72   81  73       226  +13   
T40 T60   Hannah Suh  California  70   79  77       226  +13   
T89 T65   Ali Lucas  LSU  80   77  70       227  +14   
T51 T65   Manon Gidali  Arizona  73   78  76       227  +14   
T89 T65   Michelle Park *  UC Irvine  78   79  70       227  +14   
T77 T65   Sally Watson  Stanford  81   74  72       227  +14   
T77 T65   Joi Pentin  California  78   77  72       227  +14   
T68 T65   Rika Park  Miami  75   78  74       227  +14   
T59 T65   Leticia Ras-Anderica  Miami  75   77  75       227  +14   
T72 T72   Allison Harper  Ohio State  77   77  74       228  +15   
T51 T72   Rocio Sanchez Lobato  Georgia  78   73  77       228  +15   
T59 T72   Jan Chanpalangsri  Ohio State  75   77  76       228  +15   
T51 T75   Amira Alexander  Georgia  76   75  78       229  +16   
T72 T75   Sarah Beth Davis  Texas A&M  77   77  75       229  +16   
T59 T77   A Ram Choi *  Portland State  71   81  78       230  +17   
T89 T77   Danielle Frasier  Stanford  78   79  73       230  +17   
T77 T77   Melissa Martin  Denver  80   75  75       230  +17   
T77 T77   Christine Lin  Harvard  81   74  75       230  +17   
T84 T81   Kailey Walsh  Georgia  77   79  75       231  +18   
T72 T81   Andrea Vilarasau  Arizona  78   76  77       231  +18   

T109 T81   Jennifer Brumbaugh  San Jose State  79   81  71       231  +18   
T89 T81   Elyse Smidinger  Denver  76   81  74       231  +18   

T101 T85   Avery Sills  Oregon  77   81  74       232  +19   
T89 T85   Josee Doyon  Kent State  79   78  75       232  +19   
T72 T85   Cali Hipp  Oregon  74   80  78       232  +19   

T51 T85   Nadine Dreher  LSU  75   76  81       232  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T72 T85   Mary Fran Hillow  South Carolina  82   72  78       232  +19   

T101 T85   Marguerite Swearingen  UNLV  82   76  74       232  +19   
T68 T91   Natalie Goodson  Kent State  75   78  80       233  +20   

T107 T91   Jaqueline Williams  California  80   79  74       233  +20   
T101 T91   Carlton Kuhlo  Florida State  79   79  75       233  +20   
T89 T91   Kaitlen Parsons  Northern Arizona  74   83  76       233  +20   
T89 T91   Brianna Maynard  Long Island  78   79  76       233  +20   
T89 T96   Mayko Chwen Wang  UNLV  82   75  77       234  +21   

T101 T96   Courtney Hooton  Harvard  82   76  76       234  +21   
T89 T96   Carina Cuculiza  Miami  78   79  77       234  +21   
T77 T99   Rene Sobolewski  Vanderbilt  77   78  80       235  +22   
T89 T99   Natalia Perez  Baylor  81   76  78       235  +22   
T59 T99   Alina Ching  Pepperdine  77   75  83       235  +22   
114 102   Natalie Reeves  Texas A&M  79   82  75       236  +23   

T101 T103   Claudia Lim  Ohio State  83   75  79       237  +24   
T84 T103   Hanule Sky Seo  Oregon  80   76  81       237  +24   
T77 T103   Elise Bradley  LSU  78   77  82       237  +24   
T84 T103   Somin Lee  Pepperdine  79   77  81       237  +24   

T107 107   Katerina Prorokova  UNLV  80   79  79       238  +25   
T101 T108   Kathleen Rojas  San Jose State  80   78  81       239  +26   
115 T108   Olivia Hullert  Florida State  81   81  77       239  +26   

T109 T108   Christina Ocampo  Miami  79   81  79       239  +26   
116 T111   Cristina Felip  Long Island  83   81  76       240  +27   

T109 T111   Marisol Doglioli  Long Island  80   80  80       240  +27   
T84 113   Morgan Thompson  California  76   80  85       241  +28   

T109 T114   Darian Spivey  Northern Arizona  80   80  83       243  +30   
T89 T114   Hailey Boner  North Dakota State  80   77  86       243  +30   

T117 116   Alex Milan  Florida State  85   80  79       244  +31   
T109 117   Abby Knutson  North Dakota State  79   81  85       245  +32   
122 T118   Jackie Yanch  Kent State  89   82  75       246  +33   
121 T118   Cydney Hasselberg  North Dakota State  80   87  79       246  +33   

T117 120   Alice Boothroyd  Long Island  81   84  83       248  +35   
T117 121   Susana Mejia  Northern Arizona  81   84  84       249  +36   
120 122   Sarah Storandt  North Dakota State  85   81  85       251  +38   
123 123   Tiffany Lim  Harvard  85   87  80       252  +39   
124 124   Savana Bezdicek  Northern Arizona  86   87  82       255  +42   
125 125   Victoria Fagan  Long Island  93   98  96       287  +74   
126 -    Lauren Riehle  Miami  86  A  85       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Southern California 290 289 280 859
T1 Annie Park (1) 67 71 68 206

T3 Kyung Kim (5) 75 72 63 210

T39 Rachel Morris (4) 75 73 75 223

T50 Sophia Popov (2) 73 73 78 224

T50 Doris Chen (3) 75 75 74 224

2 Purdue 291 286 283 860
T1 Paula Reto (3) 71 69 66 206

T10 Margaux Vanmol (4) 74 72 70 216

T22 Kishi Sinha (5) 74 72 73 219

T33 Laura Gonzalez (2) 72 76 74 222

T39 Aurora Kan (1) 75 73 75 223

3 Vanderbilt 289 289 291 869
T3 Kendall Martindale (1) 71 71 68 210

T10 Jenny Hahn (3) 74 72 70 216

T30 Lauren Stratton (4) 73 73 75 221

T33 Irina Gabasa (2) 71 73 78 222

T99 Rene Sobolewski (5) 77 78 80 235

4 South Carolina 296 285 293 874
T14 Suzie Lee (3) 73 71 73 217

T18 Meredith Swanson (4) 75 70 73 218

T33 Sarah Schmelzel (2) 76 72 74 222

T39 Justine Dreher (1) 72 78 73 223

T85 Mary Fran Hillow (5) 82 72 78 232

5 Stanford 301 284 290 875
T10 Mariko Tumangan (4) 74 70 72 216

T14 Mariah Stackhouse (1) 75 69 73 217

T18 Lauren Kim (2) 74 71 73 218

T65 Sally Watson (3) 81 74 72 227

T77 Danielle Frasier (5) 78 79 73 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Arizona 300 298 291 889
T18 Janie Jackson (1) 71 71 76 218

T39 Patricia Garcia (5) 78 75 70 223

T55 Kendall Prince (3) 80 76 69 225

T65 Manon Gidali (2) 73 78 76 227

T81 Andrea Vilarasau (4) 78 76 77 231

T6 Oregon 292 297 300 889
T5 Cassy Isagawa (1) 69 70 72 211

T22 Caroline Inglis (2) 72 71 76 219

T85 Cali Hipp (3) 74 80 78 232

T85 Avery Sills (4) 77 81 74 232

T103 Hanule Sky Seo (5) 80 76 81 237

T6 San Jose State 301 304 284 889
T5 Regan De Guzman (1) 69 72 70 211

T50 Megan Osland (3) 77 78 69 224

T60 Rachelle Reali (4) 76 76 74 226

T81 Jennifer Brumbaugh (2) 79 81 71 231

T108 Kathleen Rojas (5) 80 78 81 239

9 Baylor 295 291 304 890
T33 Hayley Davis (1) 73 72 77 222

T33 Lauren Taylor (2) 73 72 77 222

T39 Laura Lonardi (4) 71 73 79 223

T50 Emma Carberry (3) 78 74 72 224

T99 Natalia Perez (5) 81 76 78 235

10 Georgia 296 299 296 891
7 Emilie Burger (3) 68 75 69 212

T60 Manuela Carbajo Re (1) 75 76 75 226

T72 Rocio Sanchez Lobato (2) 78 73 77 228

T75 Amira Alexander (5) 76 75 78 229

T81 Kailey Walsh (4) 77 79 75 231

11 Pepperdine 303 299 290 892
T18 Grace Na (1) 77 73 68 218

T26 Marissa Chow (2) 74 77 69 220

T30 Liv Cheng (3) 75 74 72 221

T99 Alina Ching (4) 77 75 83 235

T103 Somin Lee (5) 79 77 81 237
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Texas A&M 300 302 295 897
T26 Katerina Ruzickova (2) 75 70 75 220

T39 Chelsea Mocio (3) 75 76 72 223

T55 Susy Grunden (5) 73 79 73 225

T75 Sarah Beth Davis (1) 77 77 75 229

102 Natalie Reeves (4) 79 82 75 236

T12 LSU 301 300 296 897
T14 Lindsay Gahm (2) 78 70 69 217

T55 Madelene Sagstrom (1) 70 79 76 225

T65 Ali Lucas (3) 80 77 70 227

T85 Nadine Dreher (5) 75 76 81 232

T103 Elise Bradley (4) 78 77 82 237

T12 Kent State 302 294 301 897
8 Jennifer Ha (1) 73 68 73 214

T39 Erin Hawe (3) 75 70 78 223

T85 Josee Doyon (2) 79 78 75 232

T91 Natalie Goodson (4) 75 78 80 233

T118 Jackie Yanch (5) 89 82 75 246

T15 Ohio State 301 299 299 899
T26 Amy Meier (1) 73 74 73 220

T55 Susana Benavides (2) 76 73 76 225

T72 Jan Chanpalangsri (3) 75 77 76 228

T72 Allison Harper (5) 77 77 74 228

T103 Claudia Lim (4) 83 75 79 237

T15 UNLV 310 296 293 899
T10 Dana Finkelstein (2) 75 71 70 216

T22 Demi Mak (1) 73 74 72 219

T85 Marguerite Swearingen (5) 82 76 74 232

T96 Mayko Chwen Wang (3) 82 75 77 234

107 Katerina Prorokova (4) 80 79 79 238

17 Denver 299 312 289 900
T39 Kelly Drack (4) 71 79 73 223

T60 Tonje Daffinrud (1) 72 81 73 226

T60 Rachael Watton (2) 80 77 69 226

T77 Melissa Martin (5) 80 75 75 230

T81 Elyse Smidinger (3) 76 81 74 231
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18 California 297 312 296 905
T39 Nicola Roessler (1) 73 77 73 223

T60 Hannah Suh (3) 70 79 77 226

T65 Joi Pentin (5) 78 77 72 227

T91 Jaqueline Williams (2) 80 79 74 233

113 Morgan Thompson (4) 76 80 85 241

19 Florida State 310 304 295 909
9 Jessica Negron (1) 72 71 72 215

T39 Laure Castelain (3) 78 74 71 223

T91 Carlton Kuhlo (4) 79 79 75 233

T108 Olivia Hullert (2) 81 81 77 239

116 Alex Milan (5) 85 80 79 244

20 Harvard 309 305 299 913
T50 Brenna Nelsen (5) 73 79 72 224

T55 Bonnie Hu (1) 73 76 76 225

T77 Christine Lin (2) 81 74 75 230

T96 Courtney Hooton (3) 82 76 76 234

123 Tiffany Lim (4) 85 87 80 252

21 Miami 307 315 305 927
T65 Leticia Ras-Anderica (1) 75 77 75 227

T65 Rika Park (2) 75 78 74 227

T96 Carina Cuculiza (4) 78 79 77 234

T108 Christina Ocampo (3) 79 81 79 239

126 Lauren Riehle (5) 86 0 85 171

22 Northern Arizona 307 318 315 940
T14 Stephanie Kim (2) 72 71 74 217

T91 Kaitlen Parsons (1) 74 83 76 233

T114 Darian Spivey (4) 80 80 83 243

121 Susana Mejia (5) 81 84 84 249

124 Savana Bezdicek (3) 86 87 82 255

23 North Dakota State 309 315 323 947
T26 Amy Anderson (1) 70 76 74 220

T114 Hailey Boner (5) 80 77 86 243

117 Abby Knutson (4) 79 81 85 245

T118 Cydney Hasselberg (2) 80 87 79 246

122 Sarah Storandt (3) 85 81 85 251
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24 Long Island 322 324 315 961
T91 Brianna Maynard (2) 78 79 76 233

T111 Marisol Doglioli (3) 80 80 80 240

T111 Cristina Felip (4) 83 81 76 240

120 Alice Boothroyd (1) 81 84 83 248

125 Victoria Fagan (5) 93 98 96 287
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T22 Luciane Lee (UC Irvine) 74 71 74 219

T30 Laura Wearn (Furman ) 74 74 73 221

T33 Jennifer Coleman (Colorado) 72 79 71 222

T39 Sammi Stevens (New Mexico) 73 76 74 223

T65 Michelle Park (UC Irvine) 78 79 70 227

T77 A Ram Choi (Portland State ) 71 81 78 230
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